

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES39782 Version: 1 Name: RES - Tacoma Power franchise agreement with City

of Lakewood

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created:8/1/2017In control:City CouncilOn agenda:8/15/2017Final action:8/15/2017

Title: A resolution authorizing Tacoma Power to accept a 20-year extension of the non-exclusive franchise

with the City of Lakewood, to allow Tacoma Power to continue serving electric customers within the

City of Lakewood.

[Dolores Stegeman, Transmission and Distribution Manager; Chris Robinson,

Power Superintendent]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39782, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Background Memorandum, 4. City of

Lakewood Ordinance, 5. Resolution No. U-10945

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/15/2017	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

A resolution authorizing Tacoma Power to accept a 20-year extension of the non-exclusive franchise with the City of Lakewood, to allow Tacoma Power to continue serving electric customers within the City of Lakewood. [Dolores Stegeman, Transmission and Distribution Manager; Chris Robinson, Power Superintendent]